AllEttan Norra

FORSHAGA IF

Referee (s)
Jesper Jatko

Goalkeepers
30 GRIBORN Gustav

53 FORSBERG Eric

1st Line

RD| 18 BERGLIND Victor

LD 21 JOHANSSON Herman
RW 17 SMEDBERG Emil

CE| 41 RINGSBY Jakob

LW| 66 HEDLUND Mikael

2nd Line

RD| 4 OLSSON Oscar

LD | 71 NORDIN Jesper

RW 10 ERIKSSON Samuel
CE | 20 JOHNSSON Linus
LW 16 JOHANSSON Wilson

3rd Line

RD| 25 SKARBERG Martin
LD | 76 SKARBERG Oskar
RW 29 OLSSON Filip

CE | 62 TJULANDER Linus
LW/ 31 FATNASSI Hedi

4th Line

RD| 6 ERIKSSON William
LD

RW, 85 DANIELSSON Lucas
CE 91 OWESTEN Viktor
LW| 51 BERGMAN Alfred

Extra players

Head Coach
Tim Rivest

Missing players

RD' 23 CARLSSON Linus

CE | 64 ANDERSSON Noah

LW 77 JOHANNESSON Willia
R | 79 FREDRIKSSON André

Sebastian Persson

L. OVR

GP GPI SO W
6 3 0 2
6 3 0 1

GP G A TP

3 1 1 2

6 1 4 5

6 3 6 9

6 4 3 7

6 1 3 4

GP G A TP

6 0 1 1

6 1 2 3

5 0 0 0

6 0 1 1

5 1 0 1

GP G A TP

3 0 0 0

6 0 1 1

6 0 4 4

3 0 0 0

4 1 0 1

GP G A TP

6 2 2 4

3 0 0 0

6 0 1 1

3 0 0 0

GP G A TP

Assistant Coach

GP G A TP
6 1 1 2
3 0 0 0
3 2 0 2
6 0 1 1

GAA SVS%
2,60 93,04
3,98 88,24
+/- TOI Avg.
-4 00:00
2 00:00
-1 00:00
0 00:00
-3 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
0 00:00
-2 00:00
-3 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
-4 00:00
-1 00:00
-1 00:00
1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-4 00:00
0 00:00
-3 00:00
1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
0 | 00:00
0 | 00:00
1 1 00:00
-6 | 00:00

Lineup

Forshaga IF - Borlange HF
Angevi Ishall

Linesman
Sebastian Vehkamaki

Goalkeepers
30 NORGREN Oliver

1 PELEBACK Erik

1st Line

RD 9 BJORK Marcus

LD 22 BACKEHAG Adam
RW 8 KARLBERG Marcus
CE 61 JANOLHS Martin
LW 49 HELLDEN Adam

2nd Line

RD 47 DAHLQVIST André
LD 62 BEMSTROM Viktor
RW 14 LIND Emil

CE 21 ELFSBERG Patrik
LW 64 THOR Jacob

3rd Line

RD' 77 DANERHAG Emil
LD 4 RANGEDAL Emil
RW 10 OSTBERG Casper
CE 72 BLANK John

LW 11 WIRELL Hugo

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 89 JOHANSSON Viktor
CE 19 DANIELSEN William
LW 92 BLANK Olle

Extra players

Head Coach
Stefan Gustafsson

Missing players

R | 24 SVEDIN Albin

LD 25 MILLNER WESTBER
R 29 HEDLUND Erik

RD| 37 DANIELSSON Ludwig
CE 53 NOREN Isak
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GP GPI SO W
5 5 0 2
4 1 0 0

GP G A TP

5 0 2 2

5 0 1 1

5 3 3 6

3 1 4 5

5 1 0 1

GP G A TP

5 0 3 3

5 2 3 5

5 4 3 7

5 4 0 4

5 0 5 5

GP G A TP

4 0 1 1

5 0 2 2

5 1 0 1

3 0 1 1

3 0 2 2

GP G A TP

4 0 0 0

5 1 0 1

5 0 0 0

GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Hans Lodin

GP G A TP
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 1 1
3 1 1 2
2 0 0 0

GAA SVS%
4,52 85,11
9,00 83,33

+/-
-1
2
0
1
0

+/-
-6
-1

X oW

—_—— = N O

+/-

3

-2

+/-

+/-
-3
-3
-1

-1

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00



